
DUMAU JAPAN OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
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BracketMale Blue Senior 1 Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 6 1

C19

C20

C24

C25

C31

Marcelo Iwamoto
VANGUARD JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Haruyama Shoichi
GRACIE BARRA TOKYO

Shinichiro Komori
UNDERGROUND

Junichiro Arayama
PARAESTRA KICHIJOJI

Makoto Kaneko
X-TREME JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Wakasugi Hiroshi
STRAPPLE OHANA


